City of Perth Applications Approved 20/09/2023 - 26/09/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5110 Extension of the approval period for the approved mixed use development
(DAP/15/00791)
DA-2023/5196 Amendments to Capital Square Tower 3 including the partial change of use

from ‘Office’ to hotel (‘Special Residential’) for levels 1 to 7 and minor
alterations to landscaping treatments

DA-2023/5205 Variable content digital sign

DA-2023/5209 Partial change of use from micro-distillery (‘Industry — Light’) and bakery
(‘Mixed Commercial) to tavern (‘Entertainment’) including alterations,
additions and signage for ‘BrewDog’

DA-2023/5228 Alterations and additions to the existing office building

DA-2023/5237 3 signs

SUAM-2023/5241 Amalgamation - Lots 2 & 3

DA-2023/5253 Illuminated roof sign for 'Bennett’

DA-2023/5255 External lift and accessible footpath

DA-2023/5256 Change of use from 'small bar' to 'tavern’

DA-2023/5261 Security roller door additions to His Majesty's Carpark
11

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\nlaffin

108 Beaufort Street
PERTH WA 6000

1 Spring Street
PERTH WA 6000

201-207 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
16 Gordon Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

619-621 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"Citiplace Childcare Centre"

Shop 16/378 Wellington Street

PERTH WA 6000

46 Wickham Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"PARLIAMENT HOUSE"
4 Harvest Terrace
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"COLLEGE HOUSE"

99 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"HIS MAJESTY'S CARPARK"
844-848 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

20/09/2023

26/09/2023

21/09/2023

22/09/2023

20/09/2023

26/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

26/09/2023

21/09/2023

Last run on 2/10/2023 4:47:07 PM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



