

Applications Approved 20/09/2023 - 26/09/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5110	Extension of the approval period for the approved mixed use development (DAP/15/00791)	108 Beaufort Street PERTH WA 6000	Refused	20/09/2023
DA-2023/5196	Amendments to Capital Square Tower 3 including the partial change of use from 'Office' to hotel ('Special Residential') for levels 1 to 7 and minor alterations to landscaping treatments	1 Spring Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	26/09/2023
DA-2023/5205	Variable content digital sign	201-207 William Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	21/09/2023
DA-2023/5209	Partial change of use from micro-distillery ('Industry – Light') and bakery ('Mixed Commercial) to tavern ('Entertainment') including alterations, additions and signage for 'BrewDog'	16 Gordon Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	22/09/2023
DA-2023/5228	Alterations and additions to the existing office building	619-621 Murray Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	20/09/2023
DA-2023/5237	3 signs	"Citiplace Childcare Centre" Shop 16/378 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Recommended Approval to WAPC	26/09/2023
SUAM-2023/5241	Amalgamation - Lots 2 & 3	46 Wickham Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Recommended Approval to WAPC	20/09/2023
DA-2023/5253	Illuminated roof sign for 'Bennett'	"WESTRALIA SQUARE" 141 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	20/09/2023
DA-2023/5255	External lift and accessible footpath	"PARLIAMENT HOUSE" 4 Harvest Terrace WEST PERTH WA 6005	Recommended Approval to WAPC	20/09/2023
DA-2023/5256	Change of use from 'small bar' to 'tavern'	"COLLEGE HOUSE" 99 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	26/09/2023
DA-2023/5261	Security roller door additions to His Majesty's Carpark	"HIS MAJESTY'S CARPARK" 844-848 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	21/09/2023
1	1			